nventaris €1.100

debiteuren

liquide middelen

spaarrekening €343
bankrekening €3.417
travel kas €10
kas ambon €77

€4.947

eien vermogen €2.152

schulden op lange termijn

schulden op korte termijn €2.795
vakantie geld verplichting
crediteuren
kruisposten
4,947

943

2.070

16
16

€3.047

2.239
555
269

3.047



